JSo

Copa de Espafia 22 Division

FEGAN Pontevedra, Rias do Sur 25-26/11/2023, P25 Elec.

Prueba 27 Masc., 100m Estilos Open masculino
01/12/2024 Lista de salida
RG 54.77 , GARCIA SOTO, MARCOS CNFERRO 02/12/2010
MMG 18 57.26 ,VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, MARTIN POR-MINA 29/12/2021
MMG 17 58.43 , ABASCAL GALLEGOS, JOAQUIN CMARINA 02/05/2003
MMG 16 58.30 , ABASCAL GALLEGOS, JOAQUIN CMARINA 20/12/2002
MMG 15 59.95 , SUAREZ MATO, YOEL CDELMAR 28/12/2019
MMG 14 1:02.19 , ABASCAL GALLEGOS, JOAQUIN CMARINA 11/11/2000
MMG 13 1:06.96 , LOPEZ LOPEZ, JAIME BORJA POR-MINA 22/06/2013

Edad
Serie1de 4

3 SUAREZ RIPOLL, Xian
4 RODRIGUEZ SANCOSMED, Pablo
5 LORENZO COLINAS, Nuno

Serie 2 de 4

1 ANDRADE BUDINO, Gaspar

2 REY MUNIN, Tomas

3 QUIROGA RAMOS, Yago

4 CARRIL FERNANDEZ, Nicolas
5 SUAREZ MATO, Yoel

6 BLANCO RUIZ, Jacobo

7 DOPICO REY, Anton

Serie 3de 4

1 REY PITA, Simon

2 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, German
3 GONZALEZ CARBALLAL, Manuel
4 PINEIRO RODRIGUEZ, Samuel

5 LARA RENUNCIO, Jorge

6 ALVAREZ RIO, Daniel

7 OUBINA SANCHEZ, Pedro

8 PARDO PERNAS, Martin

Serie 4 de 4

1 FARO MARTINEZ, Yoel

2 GOMEZ MESIAS, Miguel Angel

3 SANCHEZ LOUZAN, Daniel

4 MOURE DOVAL, Jose

5 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, Martin

6 ARES BARRAL, Anton

7 DOMINGUEZ FERNANDEZ, Pablo
8 RODRIGUEZ VIEITEZ, Hugo
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CIDADE SANTIAGO
C. N. PORTAMINA
C. N. ARTEIXO

C. N. ARZUA
CIDADE SANTIAGO
C. N. PABELLON
C. N. ARZUA
SPORTING CASINO
C. N. Panas

C. N. FERROL

SPORTING CASINO
C. N. FERROL

RCN VIGO

VIGO RIAS BAIXAS
C. N. PONTEAREAS
C. N. CULLEREDO
RCN VIGO

C. FLUVIAL LUGO

. N. PONTEAREAS
.N. ARTEIXO

. N. GALAICO

.N. PABELLON
.N. PORTAMINA

. N. Panas

. N. GALAICO

IGO RIAS BAIXAS

SO000000

25555545 255

25

1:04.27 S*
1:02.89 S

1:22.84 S*

1:.0145 S
1:00.59 S
58.97 S*
58.18 S
58.31 S*
59.64 S
1:01.19 s*
1:02.18 S*

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Galicia
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